

Conferences & Event Logistics

The EU Pool will be open in 2024 for use by the University Community: campus residents, students, employees, alumni, and donors.

2024 Pool Pass Options for Donors

- A donation of \$500 (not including "gifts-in-kind") to the Eastern Fund affords the donor the opportunity to receive upon separate request, a non-transferable, Family single season pool pass.
- A donation to Eastern University of \$230 (not including "gifts-in-kind") to the Eastern Fund affords the donor the opportunity to receive upon separate request, a non-transferable, Individual single season pool pass.

In accordance with federal law, the deductible charitable contribution will be reduced by \$210 for a Family/Household Pass, and \$100 for an Individual Pass (*please consult a tax advisor*).

Checks, made payable to "Eastern University", with "Friends of the Pool" in the memo line, may be sent to:

Eastern University Office of Development 1300 Eagle Rd St. Davids, PA 19087

Or by credit card online at: https://www.eastern.edu/about/offices-centers/conferences/pool

Please allow 2-3 business days for processing.
Contact pool@eastern.edu or 610.341.1385 to receive your pool pass or for assistance.

We look forward to seeing you this summer! Please "Like" us on Facebook at Eastern University Pool.

1300 Eagle Road, St. David's, PA 19087-3696

Phone: 610-341-1385 | www.eastern.edu | pool@eastern.edu